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COMUNE                        AN   1 DI MAGNO                  MARIA PIA         12/05/1957 RM 115 2017   FRIC84500P FR A X

COMUNE                        AN   3 LIBERATORI                SARA              05/03/1983 FR 92 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   4 CORTINA                   LORENA            14/07/1978 FR 69 2017 E 0 FRIC84600E FR A X

COMUNE                        AN   5 DE SANTIS                 INES              23/10/1981 FR 67 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   8 BALIVA                    SARA              02/07/1978 RM 46 2017   FRIC827005 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   9 SEGNERI                   ALESSANDRA        25/04/1972 FR 44 2017   FRIS02400T FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   10 INCOCCIATI                GIUSEPPINA        23/08/1972 FR 43 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   11 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   12 REA                       SARA              23/01/1982 FR 38 2017   FRIS006008 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   13 MARSELLA                  SABRINA           08/06/1980 FR 38 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   14 CAPUANO                   TIZIANA           19/04/1971 FR 38 2017   FRIC82900R FR A X

COMUNE                        AN   15 CITTADINI                 SARA              01/08/1977 FR 37 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   18 GABRIELE                  TERESA            14/02/1973 FR 27 2017   FRIS02600D FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   19 ANZIDEI                   MICHELA           31/05/1982 FR 26 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   20 PALO                      BIBIANA           16/07/1971 SA 25 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   21 CONTI                     FULVIA            16/08/1975 FR 24 2017   FRIC806004 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   23 ALLOCCA                   MIRIAM            07/12/1980 CE 22 2017   FRIC855009 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   24 VITTORI                   LAURA             10/05/1983 FR 22 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   27 CANALI                    CINZIA            06/11/1978 FR 21 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   30 SAVELLONI                 MILENA            23/05/1982 FR 20 2017   FRIC84000G FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   33 GENNARI                   TIZIANA           01/03/1969 RM 20 2017 E 0 FRIC80400C FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   35 SCHIETROMA                DESIRE            14/07/1982 FR 19 2017   FRIC84700A FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   37 LANZI                     CLAUDIA           19/06/1981 FR 19 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   41 NOBILI                    VALERIA           16/09/1983 FR 19 2017   FRIC81100G FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   42 SERAFINI                  LAURA             22/12/1971 FR 19 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   43 PELLEGRINI                ANDREINA          30/11/1966 FR 19 2017   FRIC84000G FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   44 LUDOVICI                  MARIA LAURA       25/04/1968 RM 19 2017   FRIC83600X FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   46 DI REZZA                  LORENZA           28/10/1982 FR 18,5 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   52 PERFILI                   ROSSANA           20/03/1977 FR 17 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   55 TAGLIAFERRI               SILVIA            23/10/1979 FR 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   57 MIACCI                    CRISTINA          10/12/1976 FR 17 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   59 PUCCIARMATI               ROBERTA           13/05/1972 RM 17 2017   FRIC80400C FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   60 DE GIULI                  SANDRO            04/07/1967 FR 17 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   61 BONANNI                   ALBA RITA         18/04/1967 FR 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   64 SERAFINI                  RITA              16/07/1974 FR 16 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   65 BOTTICELLI                ADRIANA           09/12/1961 FR 16 2017   FRIC828001 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   66 NECCIA                    FABIANA           28/12/1977 FR 16 2017   FRIC84600E FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   71 SEVERA                    SILVIA            28/02/1973 FR 15,5 2017   FRRH010003 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   72 FELICI                    ALESSANDRA        22/02/1967 FR 15 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   76 CELLETTI                  DANIELA           18/06/1977 FR 15 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X
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COMUNE                        AN   79 GIORDANI                  LUCIA             27/01/1973 FR 15 2017   FRIC80400C FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   84 DASCENZI                  TAMARA            05/10/1975 FR 14 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   85 ANTONELLI                 LUANA             30/07/1981 FR 14 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   86 TAGLIABOSCHI              ROSALBA           23/04/1966 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   87 GABRIELE                  NADIA             25/02/1981 FR 14 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   89 CARDINALI                 CATIA             09/02/1978 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   90 CIOCCIO                   BARBARA           10/08/1971 FR 14 2017 E 0 FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   93 LA MONACA                 DEBORA            07/04/1971 FR 14 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   94 LORETI                    ANTONELLA         07/02/1966 FR 14 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   95 DE PERSIIS                GINEVRA           02/07/1965 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   96 MESSORE                   ANNALISA          26/02/1982 FR 13 2017   FRIC82500D FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   97 MACIOCIA                  FRANCESCA         15/06/1981 FR 13 2017   FRIC851002 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   98 CATANESE                  ENZA EMMA         11/06/1980 CE 13 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   102 GIROLAMI                  ISABELLA          27/01/1978 LT 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   104 CENTI                     ALINA             16/03/1966 RM 12 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   105 PROIETTI                  SILVIA            02/08/1980 FR 12 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   106 BELARDO                   ANGELA            19/07/1977 NA 12 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   107 CIARDI                    RITA              26/05/1966 FR 12 2017   FRIS02100A FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   110 IACOVINO                  MARIAGRAZIA       02/03/1982 SA 12 2017   FRIC85900L FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   112 DEL SETTE                 BARBARA           10/09/1970 RM 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   113 CESARI                    CLAUDIA STELLA    25/02/1965 FR 12 2017   FRIC827005 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   114 LILLI                     GIOVANNA          08/10/1961 FR 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   115 CECCHINELLI               ELEONORA          22/02/1979 FR 11,5 2017   FRIC80800Q FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   116 DI ROLLO                  SARA              03/04/1981 RM 11 2017   FRIC82300T FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   117 DESIDERATI                ROBERTA           06/08/1971 FR 11 2017   FRIC84600E FR P X

COMUNE                        AN   120 LIBERATORI                FABRIZIA          07/09/1977 FR 11 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   122 MAZZOCCHIA                FRANCESCA         10/12/1970 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   123 MORINI                    SILVIA            17/03/1966 FR 11 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   124 CATALDI                   SIMONETTA         01/04/1969 FR 11 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   126 DI PALMA                  RAFFAELE GIANFRANC 23/06/1978 FR 11 2017   FRIS02400T FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   127 PONTILLO                  NICOLETTA         28/10/1975 BN 11 2017   FRIC84600E FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   130 CIPRIANI                  LETIZIA           10/03/1980 FR 11 2017   FRIC814003 FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   131 CARBONI                   ELEONORA          28/05/1978 FR 11 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   133 RITAROSSI                 MARIALINDA        03/10/1970 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   134 GIORGILLI                 BARBARA           22/03/1969 FR 11 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X

COMUNE                        AN   139 AGOSTINI                  MARIALETIZIA      14/04/1963 FR 15 2017   FRIC83600X FR A X

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 CORTINA                   LORENA            14/07/1978 FR 69 2017 E 0 FRIC84600E FR A X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 GENNARI                   TIZIANA           01/03/1969 RM 20 2017 E 0 FRIC80400C FR O X

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 CIOCCIO                   BARBARA           10/08/1971 FR 14 2017 E 0 FRIC83600X FR O X
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COMUNE                        AN   1 DI MAGNO                  MARIA PIA         12/05/1957 RM 115 2017   FRIC84500P FR A X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   2 TUFI                      MARTINA           29/12/1989 FR 110 2017 D 0 FRIC80700X FR G  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   3 LIBERATORI                SARA              05/03/1983 FR 92 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   4 CORTINA                   LORENA            14/07/1978 FR 69 2017 E 0 FRIC84600E FR A X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   5 DE SANTIS                 INES              23/10/1981 FR 67 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   6 MARTINI                   FIORINA           25/12/1969 FR 65 2017   FRIS023002 FR A  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   7 DANGELI                   CHRISTINA         02/09/1983 FR 55,5 2017   FRIC80700X FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   8 BALIVA                    SARA              02/07/1978 RM 46 2017   FRIC827005 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   9 SEGNERI                   ALESSANDRA        25/04/1972 FR 44 2017   FRIS02400T FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   10 INCOCCIATI                GIUSEPPINA        23/08/1972 FR 43 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   11 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   12 REA                       SARA              23/01/1982 FR 38 2017   FRIS006008 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   13 MARSELLA                  SABRINA           08/06/1980 FR 38 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   14 CAPUANO                   TIZIANA           19/04/1971 FR 38 2017   FRIC82900R FR A X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   15 CITTADINI                 SARA              01/08/1977 FR 37 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   16 COLAFRANCESCO             MARIA CIVITA      07/05/1975 EE 31 2017   FRIC85900L FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   17 PANICCIA                  SIMONA            15/06/1981 FR 29 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   18 GABRIELE                  TERESA            14/02/1973 FR 27 2017   FRIS02600D FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   19 ANZIDEI                   MICHELA           31/05/1982 FR 26 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   20 PALO                      BIBIANA           16/07/1971 SA 25 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   21 CONTI                     FULVIA            16/08/1975 FR 24 2017   FRIC806004 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   22 ALATI FUSCO               GIUSEPPINA        03/10/1983 FR 23 2017   FRIS027009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   23 ALLOCCA                   MIRIAM            07/12/1980 CE 22 2017   FRIC855009 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   24 VITTORI                   LAURA             10/05/1983 FR 22 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   25 POTENZIANI                MANILA            20/04/1981 RM 22 2017   FRIC827005 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   26 SANTAGATA                 ANTONELLA         14/02/1983 CE 21 2017   FRIC86000R FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   27 CANALI                    CINZIA            06/11/1978 FR 21 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   28 LECCE                     MARIA TERESA      28/07/1962 FR 20,5 2017   FRIC81700E FR P  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   29 MISSORI                   SARA              21/11/1977 FR 20,5 2017   FRIC84400V FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   30 SAVELLONI                 MILENA            23/05/1982 FR 20 2017   FRIC84000G FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   31 PROMUTICO                 SABRINA           29/05/1979 FR 20 2017 D 0 FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   32 NAPOLITANO                TERESA CARMELA    02/11/1960 AV 20 2017   FRIS02400T FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   33 GENNARI                   TIZIANA           01/03/1969 RM 20 2017 E 0 FRIC80400C FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   34 LA POSTA                  ANDREA            06/09/1979 FR 20 2017   FRIS027009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   35 SCHIETROMA                DESIRE            14/07/1982 FR 19 2017   FRIC84700A FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   36 SANTONICO                 STEFANO           05/03/1974 FR 19 2017   FRIC80800Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   37 LANZI                     CLAUDIA           19/06/1981 FR 19 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   38 ROSSI                     FABIOLA           02/02/1968 FR 19 2017   FRIC83800G FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   39 LOLLI                     ELEONORA          07/10/1975 FR 19 2017   FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   40 PROTO                     ROSA              16/12/1971 SA 19 2017   FRIC83600X FR O  I 0
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COMUNE                        AN   41 NOBILI                    VALERIA           16/09/1983 FR 19 2017   FRIC81100G FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   42 SERAFINI                  LAURA             22/12/1971 FR 19 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   43 PELLEGRINI                ANDREINA          30/11/1966 FR 19 2017   FRIC84000G FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   44 LUDOVICI                  MARIA LAURA       25/04/1968 RM 19 2017   FRIC83600X FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   45 RASATI                    ALESSIA           06/09/1979 FR 18,5 2017   FRIC84600E FR A  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   46 DI REZZA                  LORENZA           28/10/1982 FR 18,5 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   47 BENOCCI                   ISABELLA          29/08/1981 FR 18 2017   FRIS02600D FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   48 IORIO                     SIMONA            07/06/1970 FR 18 2017   FRIC84600E FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   49 PERINELLI                 EMANUELA          02/03/1973 FR 18 2017   FRIC83600X FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   50 IMPERIOLI                 ROSSELLA          19/02/1980 FR 17,5 2017   FRIC81100G FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   51 NARDONI                   GIUDITTA          02/01/1976 FR 17,42 2017   FRVC040009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   52 PERFILI                   ROSSANA           20/03/1977 FR 17 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   53 QUATTROCIOCCHI            FRANCESCA         12/02/1977 FR 17 2017   FRIC828001 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   54 TERRINONI                 STEFANIA          26/12/1982 FR 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   55 TAGLIAFERRI               SILVIA            23/10/1979 FR 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   56 SORRENTINO                AGNESE            10/07/1977 NA 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR P  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   57 MIACCI                    CRISTINA          10/12/1976 FR 17 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   58 POLITANO                  STEFANIA          11/02/1965 FR 17 2017   FRIC851002 FR A  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   59 PUCCIARMATI               ROBERTA           13/05/1972 RM 17 2017   FRIC80400C FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   60 DE GIULI                  SANDRO            04/07/1967 FR 17 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   61 BONANNI                   ALBA RITA         18/04/1967 FR 17 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   62 ROMITI                    VIRGINIA          21/05/1977 FR 17 2017   FRIC84400V FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   63 PIZZUTI                   GIORGIA           20/12/1983 FR 16 2017   FRIC821006 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   64 SERAFINI                  RITA              16/07/1974 FR 16 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   65 BOTTICELLI                ADRIANA           09/12/1961 FR 16 2017   FRIC828001 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   66 NECCIA                    FABIANA           28/12/1977 FR 16 2017   FRIC84600E FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   67 MUROLO                    VITTORIA          22/09/1977 RM 16 2017   FRIC848006 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   68 IANNELLI                  SANTA             10/11/1983 NA 16 2017   FRIC85400D FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   69 CIOCI                     ADELE             18/07/1967 FR 15,5 2017   FRIC85900L FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   70 ROSA                      CARMELA           07/06/1959 AV 15,5 2017   FRIC826009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   71 SEVERA                    SILVIA            28/02/1973 FR 15,5 2017   FRRH010003 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   72 FELICI                    ALESSANDRA        22/02/1967 FR 15 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   73 PAOLOZZI                  ELEONORA          24/01/1975 FR 15 2017   FRIC80800Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   74 TAGLIENTI                 MANILA            22/08/1974 FR 15 2017   FRIS00800X FR P  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   75 DI PONIO                  ANASTASIA         24/11/1971 FR 15 2017   FRIC855009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   76 CELLETTI                  DANIELA           18/06/1977 FR 15 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   77 MARTINO                   STEFANIA          30/03/1981 FR 15 2017   FRIS027009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   78 FERRETTI                  ELISABETTA        15/01/1980 FR 15 2017   FRIC84500P FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   79 GIORDANI                  LUCIA             27/01/1973 FR 15 2017   FRIC80400C FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   80 GINNICI                   ANTONIETTA        09/05/1963 FR 15 2017   FRVC040009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   81 DEL PROPOSTO              DOMENICA          09/02/1962 FR 15 2017   FRIS007004 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   82 TOMASSINI                 SABRINA           19/06/1971 FR 14 2017   FRIS006008 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   83 LONGO                     VALENTINA         31/12/1979 FR 14 2017   FRIS00900Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   84 DASCENZI                  TAMARA            05/10/1975 FR 14 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   85 ANTONELLI                 LUANA             30/07/1981 FR 14 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   86 TAGLIABOSCHI              ROSALBA           23/04/1966 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   87 GABRIELE                  NADIA             25/02/1981 FR 14 2017   FRIC83200L FR O X I 0



COMUNE                        AN   88 SILVESTRI                 MARILENA          16/02/1981 EE 14 2017   FRIC851002 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   89 CARDINALI                 CATIA             09/02/1978 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   90 CIOCCIO                   BARBARA           10/08/1971 FR 14 2017 E 0 FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   91 BELLISARIO                TANIA             24/07/1981 EE 14 2017   FRIC81700E FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   92 CADRINI                   LUCIO             10/02/1974 FR 14 2017   FRIC81200B FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   93 LA MONACA                 DEBORA            07/04/1971 FR 14 2017   FRIC842007 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   94 LORETI                    ANTONELLA         07/02/1966 FR 14 2017   FRIC80700X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   95 DE PERSIIS                GINEVRA           02/07/1965 FR 14 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   96 MESSORE                   ANNALISA          26/02/1982 FR 13 2017   FRIC82500D FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   97 MACIOCIA                  FRANCESCA         15/06/1981 FR 13 2017   FRIC851002 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   98 CATANESE                  ENZA EMMA         11/06/1980 CE 13 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   99 PERFILI                   DANIELA           13/07/1974 FR 12 2017   FRIC842007 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   100 MAUTI                     DOMENICA          08/12/1976 RM 12 2017   FRIC80400C FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   101 CINELLI                   FEDERICA          23/07/1979 FR 12 2017   FRIC83300C FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   102 GIROLAMI                  ISABELLA          27/01/1978 LT 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   103 BERNASSOLA                MARIAELENA        20/12/1969 RM 12 2017   FRIC827005 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   104 CENTI                     ALINA             16/03/1966 RM 12 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   105 PROIETTI                  SILVIA            02/08/1980 FR 12 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   106 BELARDO                   ANGELA            19/07/1977 NA 12 2017   FRVC040009 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   107 CIARDI                    RITA              26/05/1966 FR 12 2017   FRIS02100A FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   108 PERFILI                   TAMARA            25/05/1976 FR 12 2017   FRIC842007 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   109 AGNOLI                    CHIARA            05/09/1982 RM 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   110 IACOVINO                  MARIAGRAZIA       02/03/1982 SA 12 2017   FRIC85900L FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   111 CASAPULLA                 TIZIANA           01/01/1976 CE 12 2017   FRIC856005 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   112 DEL SETTE                 BARBARA           10/09/1970 RM 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   113 CESARI                    CLAUDIA STELLA    25/02/1965 FR 12 2017   FRIC827005 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   114 LILLI                     GIOVANNA          08/10/1961 FR 12 2017   FRIC83600X FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   115 CECCHINELLI               ELEONORA          22/02/1979 FR 11,5 2017   FRIC80800Q FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   116 DI ROLLO                  SARA              03/04/1981 RM 11 2017   FRIC82300T FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   117 DESIDERATI                ROBERTA           06/08/1971 FR 11 2017   FRIC84600E FR P X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   118 MANFREDI                  MICHELA           01/06/1981 CH 11 2017   FRVC040009 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   119 CAPPELLA                  ALESSANDRA        14/11/1977 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   120 LIBERATORI                FABRIZIA          07/09/1977 FR 11 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   121 ROSI                      MARIA             17/05/1973 FR 11 2017   FRIC84500P FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   122 MAZZOCCHIA                FRANCESCA         10/12/1970 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   123 MORINI                    SILVIA            17/03/1966 FR 11 2017   FRIC84400V FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   124 CATALDI                   SIMONETTA         01/04/1969 FR 11 2017   FRIC83900B FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   125 PANTANO                   MASSIMO           05/10/1958 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   126 DI PALMA                  RAFFAELE GIANFRANC23/06/1978 FR 11 2017   FRIS02400T FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   127 PONTILLO                  NICOLETTA         28/10/1975 BN 11 2017   FRIC84600E FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   128 GATTO                     CARMINE CATERINA  16/09/1982 RC 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   129 ALARI                     SILVIA            10/08/1982 FR 11 2017   FRIC827005 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   130 CIPRIANI                  LETIZIA           10/03/1980 FR 11 2017   FRIC814003 FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   131 CARBONI                   ELEONORA          28/05/1978 FR 11 2017   FRIC84500P FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   132 CANALE                    BARBARA           20/08/1974 FR 11 2017   FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   133 RITAROSSI                 MARIALINDA        03/10/1970 FR 11 2017   FRIC83700Q FR O X I 0

COMUNE                        AN   134 GIORGILLI                 BARBARA           22/03/1969 FR 11 2017   FRIC83600X FR O X I 0



COMUNE                        AN   135 CIRIELLO                  ILEANA            05/11/1958 FR 11 2017   FRIC850006 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   136 RAPPARELLI                ANNA              26/07/1956 FR 11 2017   FRIC83600X FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   137 CIRIELLO                  ALESSANDRINA      21/11/1959 FR 10 2017   FRIC850006 FR O  I 0

COMUNE                        AN   138 LAMELZA                   MIRIAM            16/03/1991 CB 18,5 2017   FRIC84700A FR G  I 3

COMUNE                        AN   139 AGOSTINI                  MARIALETIZIA      14/04/1963 FR 15 2017   FRIC83600X FR A X I 3

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   1 TUFI                      MARTINA           29/12/1989 FR 110 2017 D 0 FRIC80700X FR G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELLA VISTA    CH   3 PROMUTICO                 SABRINA           29/05/1979 FR 20 2017 D 0 FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   1 TUFI                      MARTINA           29/12/1989 FR 110 2017 D 0 FRIC80700X FR G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI DELL'UDITO     DH   3 PROMUTICO                 SABRINA           29/05/1979 FR 20 2017 D 0 FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   1 TUFI                      MARTINA           29/12/1989 FR 110 2017 D 0 FRIC80700X FR G  I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   2 SADDO'                    CRISTIANA         21/11/1964 FR 39 2017 D 0 FRIC856005 FR O X I 0

SOST. MINORATI PSICOFISICI    EH   3 PROMUTICO                 SABRINA           29/05/1979 FR 20 2017 D 0 FRIC84700A FR O  I 0

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   1 CORTINA                   LORENA            14/07/1978 FR 69 2017 E 0 FRIC84600E FR A X I 0

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   2 GENNARI                   TIZIANA           01/03/1969 RM 20 2017 E 0 FRIC80400C FR O X I 0

CON METODO MONTESSORI         HN   3 CIOCCIO                   BARBARA           10/08/1971 FR 14 2017 E 0 FRIC83600X FR O X I 0


